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$12,500

2020 BAYSHORE DR, MIAMI, FL, 33137

Rarely available '03 line at Paramount Bay. This beautiful fully
furnished upgraded 3BD/3BA has stunning bay, ocean, and city
views. Floor to ceiling impact windows, top of the line appliances,
private elevator, and brand new AC unit. Luxury amenities include
24/7 valet, 2 pools, movie theater, fitness center, spa, business @ paio quemao
lounge, and more. Centrally located [...] '
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Basics

Date added: Added 4 weeks ago Category: Condominium

Type: Residential Lease Status: Active

Bedrooms: 3 beds Bathrooms: 3 baths

Half baths: 0 half baths Area: 1708 sq ft

Lot size, sq ft: 0 sq ft SubdivisionName: PARAMOUNT BAY CONDO
ListOfficeName: Compass Florida, LLC. GarageSpaces: 1

UnitNumber: 4003 ListAOR: Miami Association of REALTORS®
EntryLevel: 40 MLS ID: A11659757

Building Details

Cooling features: Central Air Year built: 2010
NewConstructionYN: No Building Name: PARAMOUNT BAY CONDO

Heating: Central

Amenities & Features

Features: Built-in Features, Closet Cabinetry, Security Features: Smoke Detector, Key Card
Cooking Island, Elevator, Entrance Foyer, Walk- Entry, Building Security, Lobby Attended,
In Closet(s) Key/Card Entry Parking, Security Patrol

Amenities: Dishwasher, Dryer, Electric Range, ExteriorFeatures: Barbeque
Microwave, Refrigerator, Wall Oven, Washer

PoolFeatures: In Ground, Hot Tub Waterfront available: Yes
GarageYN: Yes AttachedGarageYN: Yes
CoolingYN: Yes PoolPrivateYN: No

FireplaceYN: No




